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Nazev

Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS

Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS

Sila

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

Lékova forma

Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
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Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
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Cesta podani
Peroralni podani

Peroralni podéani
Peroralni podani
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Peroralni podani
Peroralni podéni
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani

Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
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Peroralni podani

Obal

blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
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Velikosti baleni
28 tablet

30 tablet

50 tablet

56 tablet

84 tablet

90 tablet

100 tablet

28 x 1 tablet

28 x 1 tablet
(kalendarni baleni)
30 x 1 tablet

50 x 1 tablet

56 x 1 tablet

84 x 1 tablet

90 x 1 tablet
100 x 1 tablet



